
Last updated 3/17/20 

Pennsylvania PRAMS  
Aggregate Data Request Form 

Date of Request: 

Name: 

Title: 

Organization: 

Email: 

Phone: 

Reason for Request: 

How do you plan to use the data: 

Topic(s) of Interest: 



2 

Last updated 3/17/20 

PRAMS Phase: 

Phase 5: All 2007       

Phase 6:  All      2009       

Phase 7:  All      2012       

Phase 8: All 2016       

Stratifiers (such as age, race, ethnicity, education, income, health district):

Describe Output: (Crosstabs, Years Combined or Separate) 

    2008

   2010

      2013

   2017

2011

2014

2018

2015

2019 2020 2021

Supplements: 

Variable(s) or Question(s) Requested:

Is this an on-going or one time request?

Please note PRAMS data are available yearly. Requests for on-going data must be re-submitted at 
the end of each PRAMS Phase.

Date Request Finalized:Date Needed:

PRAMS Coordinator Signature:


	Date of Request: 
	Name: 
	Title: 
	Organization: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	Reason for Request: 
	Plan for Use: 
	Topic(s): 
	Phase 5 All: 
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: 
	0: 
	0: Off

	1: 
	1: Off



	3: 
	1: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	2: Off



	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: Off




	Variables/Questions Requested: 
	Stratifiers: 
	Output: 
	Date Needed: 
	Date Finalized: 
	Signature: 
	Clear Form: 
	Supplement List: [None]
	Request frequency: [One time]


