

Pennsylvania PRAMS Aggregate Data Request Form

Date of Request:

Name:

Title:

Organization:

Email:

Phone:

Reason for Request:

How do you plan to use the data:

Topic(s) of Interest:

PRAMS Phase:

Phase 5:	All	2007	2008					
Phase 6:	All	2009	2010	2011				
Phase 7:	All	2012	2013	2014	2015			
Phase 8:	All	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
Supplements	:							

Variable(s) or Question(s) Requested:

Stratifiers (such as age, race, ethnicity, education, income, health district):

Describe Output: (Crosstabs, Years Combined or Separate)

Is this an on-going or one time request?

Please note PRAMS data are available yearly. Requests for on-going data must be re-submitted at the end of each PRAMS Phase.

Date Needed:

Date Request Finalized:

PRAMS Coordinator Signature: